C6E v.4
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
en-US
CLASSE 6 E Page   2 / 27 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
C6E v.4 22/01/2014
CLASSE 6 E
CLASSE 6
CLASSE 6 E Page 3 / 27 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

10043102 TAV.10250/04 9
10044035 TAV.10250/04 18
10044036 TAV.10250/04 17
10044053 TAV.10250/04 22
10044054 TAV.10250/04 21
10044068 TAV.10250/04 19
10044073 TAV.10250/04 20
10044083 TAV.10250/04 8
10046002 TAV.10250/04 16
10046003 TAV.10250/04 16
10049014 TAV.10502/04 43
10051170 TAV.10501/04 3
10051173 TAV.10501/04 3
10051176 TAV.10501/04 3
10060001 TAV.10502/04 46
10060002 TAV.10502/04 5
10060021 TAV.10502/04 2
10060051 TAV.10260/04 8
10060059 TAV.10260/04 8
10060109 TAV.10502/04 1

10060612 TAV.10501/04 24
10071100 TAV.10501/04 27
10071118 TAV.10501/04 18
10071137 TAV.10501/04 16
10090002 TAV.10501/04 11
10110328 TAV.10240/04 2
10110402 TAV.10240/04 13
10110404 TAV.10240/04 10
10110405 TAV.10240/04 10
10110445 TAV.10240/04 12
10110484 TAV.10240/04 8
10110485 TAV.10240/04 8
10110486 TAV.10240/04 10
10110495 TAV.10240/04 6
10110499 TAV.10240/04 9
10700277 TAV.10210/04 1
10700279 TAV.10210/04 1
10700987 TAV.10240/04 4
10705079 TAV.10502/04 32
10705087 TAV.10502/04 40
10705091 TAV.10501/04 28
10705181 TAV.10260/04 16
10705367 TAV.10220/04 4
10705367 TAV.10225/04 4
10705369 TAV.10220/04 3
10705369 TAV.10225/04 3
10705380 TAV.10250/04 15
10705381 TAV.10250/04 15
10705413 TAV.10220/04 5
10705414 TAV.10220/04 5
Code No. table Pos.
10705535 TAV.10501/04 26
10705960 TAV.10503/04 1
10706003 TAV.10502/04 22
10706024 TAV.10502/04 22
10706027 TAV.10502/04 33
10905005A TAV.10210/04 6

27270001 TAV.10260/04 13
27350001 TAV.10260/04 7
27350001 TAV.10270/04 16
27350002 TAV.10260/04 9
27400001 TAV.10502/04 3
27400002 TAV.10501/04 23
32210001 TAV.10502/04 38
32239044 TAV.10502/04 11
32330971 TAV.10210/04 3
32330972 TAV.10210/04 4
32330973 TAV.10210/04 3
32331107 TAV.10225/04 2
32331111 TAV.10225/04 7
32331112 TAV.10220/04 7
32331113 TAV.10220/04 7
32331120 TAV.10220/04 1
32331121 TAV.10220/04 1
32331122 TAV.10210/04 25
32331123 TAV.10210/04 25
32331124 TAV.10210/04 25

33323004 TAV.10270/04 8
33323300 TAV.10270/04 8
33323600 TAV.10270/04 8
34011009 TAV.10503/04 2
34011009 TAV.10503/04 4
34011010 TAV.10503/04 3
34011102 TAV.10503/04 2
34011102 TAV.10503/04 3
34011102 TAV.10503/04 4
34030970 TAV.10240/04 11
34040149 TAV.10501/04 10
34040150 TAV.10501/04 10
34040151 TAV.10501/04 10
34070052 TAV.10260/04 12
34070174 TAV.10250/04 2
34070174 TAV.10260/04 1
34070211 TAV.10260/04 24
34150024 TAV.10240/04 3
34200088 TAV.10260/04 3
34200095 TAV.10250/04 5
34200095 TAV.10270/04 9
34200110 TAV.10270/04 14
34200293 TAV.10240/04 1
34300073 TAV.10240/04 5
35002508 TAV.10270/04 12
35002509 TAV.10270/04 13
36220009 TAV.10502/04 17
36230001 TAV.10502/04 12
36301040 TAV.10502/04 42
36301046 TAV.10501/04 4
36302001 TAV.10270/04 21
36401002 TAV.10260/04 2
36402003 TAV.10260/04 22
36402003 TAV.10502/04 8
36402005 TAV.10501/04 8
36404001 TAV.10502/04 16
36404001 TAV.10502/04 26
36404007 TAV.10270/04 19
36404022 TAV.10502/04 21
36930011 TAV.10270/04 3
36930012 TAV.10270/04 7
36930013 TAV.10260/04 5
36990004 TAV.10502/04 18
37030518 TAV.10501/04 7
37040821 TAV.10270/04 6
37040830 TAV.10501/04 1
37060413 TAV.10501/04 9
37420800 TAV.10270/04 5
37431600 TAV.10260/04 19
37431600 TAV.10502/04 23
38123513 TAV.10250/04 23
Alphanumeric index
CLASSE 6 E Page   25 / 27 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
C6E v.4 22/01/2014
Code No. table Pos.
38123513 TAV.10270/04 10
38123568 TAV.10210/04 10
38123852 TAV.10210/04 9
38123856 TAV.10210/04 17
38123877 TAV.10210/04 11
38123878 TAV.10210/04 12
38123879 TAV.10210/04 7
38123880 TAV.10210/04 8
38123884 TAV.10502/04 34
38123921 TAV.10210/04 2
38123921 TAV.10210/04 2
38123921 TAV.10210/04 2
38221004 TAV.10210/04 13
38221015 TAV.10210/04 14
38228002 TAV.10250/04 25
38228066 TAV.10260/04 21
39110025 TAV.10502/04 14
39110025 TAV.10502/04 27
39110035 TAV.10502/04 6
39110063 TAV.10270/04 17
40100001 TAV.10501/04 13
40100010 TAV.10501/04 14
40200005 TAV.10501/04 6
42200121 TAV.10210/04 26
42200121 TAV.10220/04 2
42200121 TAV.10225/04 1
42200123 TAV.10210/04 23
42200128 TAV.10210/04 18
69000244 TAV.10270/04 1
69200018 TAV.10250/04 24
81330111 TAV.10250/04 1
Headquarters, Production Plant and R&D Centers
Rancilio Group s.p.a.